
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals 
Date: 4/06/2023 

# Team Name 

1 Lindenwood 
2 Air Force 
3 Brown 
4 Southern Conn. 

Team Standing 

Vault 
48.825 
48.475 
48.650 
48.675 

Bars 
48.950 
48.600 
48.125 
47.650 

Beam 
48.775 
48.150 
47.600 
47.800 
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Floor 
49.075 
48.625 
48.675 
48.725 

Final 
195.625 
193.850 
193.050 
192.850 
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Team Results Detail 
Session 1 

Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Lindenwood Place: 1 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

220 Hannah Appleget 9.825 
223 Allie Berkley 9.750 
225 Trinity Caffey 9.725 9.800 
226 Kaylee Cooper 9.825 
227 Riley Daniels 9.775 9.725 9.600 
229 Simone Evans 9.525 
230 Gayla Griswold 9.800 9.750 9.900 
231 Jaly Jones 9.775 9.750 9.725 9.850 39.100 
232 Reagan Jones 9.775 
233 Nya Kraus 9.850 
236 Sydney Lopez 9.500 9.750 
237 Hannah Moon 9.825 9.700 
240 Madison Rush 9.750 
241 Carley Scott 9.700 

Totals: 48.825 48,950 48.775 49.075 195.625 

Air Force Place: 2 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

141 Amber Boll 9.800 9.650 9.800 
142 Velandra Brochi 9.775 9.775 9.775 9.800 39.125 
143 Madison Carlisle 9.675 9.700 
144 Briona Carswell 9.750 8.825 
145 Kylee Greene 9.625 9.650 9.800 
150 Kimberly Kinkade 9.625 
152 Ayla McKean 9.650 9.750 9.175 
153 Gabriella Meccia 9.050 9.700 
162 Sarah Willis 9.625 9.625 
163 Leilani Zander 9.750 8.875 

Totals: 48.475 48.600 48.150 48.625 193.850 

Brown Place: 3 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

180 Julia Bedell 9.825 9.875 
181 Abby Contello 9.825 9.000 9.600 
182 Maya Davis 9.525 9.850 
184 Sophia Dewar 9.725 
185 Umi El Mammann 9.625 9.550 
186 Asta-Sollilja Farrell 9.175 
187 Lauren Kramer 9.650 9.625 9.725 
189 Jasmine Lee 9.725 
193 Liza Marcus 9.150 
194 Lauren Mckeown 9.725 8.800 
196 Ella Poley 9.775 9.675 
198 Paige Richter 9.725 
201 Carolanne Van Zandt 8.975 
203 Angela Xing 9.625 9.700 

Totals: 48.650 48.125 47.600 48.675 193.050 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 
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Team Results Detail 
Session 1 

Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 2 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Southern Conn. Place: 4 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

300 Libby Allen 9.700 9.400 9.650 
301 Audrey Arnold 9.600 
303 Erica Beyer 9.700 
305 Lexi Bracher 9.800 
306 Brooke Burkhart 9.750 
308 Maria Damiano 9.575 
313 Jayci Jordan 9.600 
314 Emiley Kahl 9.550 
315 Ava Kelly 9.625 
316 Angel Lee 9.500 
320 Alexa Melanson 9.500 9.725 
322 Sarah Moussa 9.050 
328 Ciana Rios 9.675 9.825 
333 Hannah Stahlbrodt 9.675 9.725 9.675 9.675 38.750 
335 Megan Workman 8.925 
336 Hanna Zebdi 9.750 9.800 

Totals: 48.675 47.650 47.800 48.725 192.850 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
Licensed to: Texas Woman's University 



Team Results Detail 
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 3 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Cornell 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

235 Amy Krueger 9.725 
224 Calista Brady 9.150 
228 Victoria DeMeo 9.625 9.725 
195 Kate Michelini 9.025 8.025 9.675 9.750 36.475 
183 Michaela Defranscisco 9.700 
197 Alexandra Quiana 9.575 9.750 

Bridgeport 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

148 Olivia lmbarlina 9.550 9.650 9.775 
221 Catherine Aucoin 9.100 
222 Hannah Barry 9.550 
239 Alexis Richardson 9.500 
158 Kieran Ross 9.725 9.100 9.550 9.725 38.100 

Fisk 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

157 Aliyah Reed-Hammon 9.700 
325 Morgan Price 9.750 9.750 9.000 9.900 38.400 
307 Zyia Coleman 9.550 9.850 
327 Kiara Richmon 9.750 
321 Liberty Mora 9.800 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 
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All-Around Results 
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:35pm 

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score 
1 142 Velandra Brochi Air Force 9.775 9.775 9.775 9.800 39.125 
2 231 Jaly Jones Lindenwoo 9.775 9.750 9.725 9.850 39.100 
3 333 Hannah Stahlbrodt S. Conn. 9.675 9.725 9.675 9.675 38.750 
4 325 Morgan Price Fisk 9.750 9.750 9.000 9.900 38.400 
5 158 Kieran Ross UB 9.725 9.100 9.550 9.725 38.100 
6 195 Kate Michelini Cornell 9.025 8.025 9.675 9.750 36.475 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Vault 
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 181 Abby Contello Brown 9.825 
1 180 Julia Bedell Brown 9.825 
3 141 Amber Boll Air Force 9.800 
3 230 Gayla Griswold lindenwood 9.800 
3 305 Lexi Bracher Southern Conn. 9.800 
6 142 Velandra Brochi Air Force 9.775 
6 227 Riley Daniels Lindenwood 9.775 
6 231 Jaly Jones lindenwood 9.775 
9 223 Allie Berkley Lindenwood 9.750 
9 336 Hanna Zebdi Southern Conn. 9.750 
9 306 Brooke Burkhart Southern Conn. 9.750 
9 325 Morgan Price Fisk 9.750 

13 184 Sophia Dewar Brown 9.725 
13 225 Trinity Caffey Lindenwood 9.725 
13 235 Amy Krueger Cornell 9.725 
13 158 Kieran Ross Bridgeport 9.725 
17 300 Libby Allen Southern Conn. 9.700 
17 183 Michaela Defranscisco Cornell 9.700 
17 157 Aliyah Reed-Hammon Fisk 9.700 
20 333 Hannah Stahlbrodt Southern Conn. 9.675 
21 152 Ayla McKean Air Force 9.650 
21 187 Lauren Kramer Brown 9.650 
23 145 Kylee Greene Air Force 9.625 
23 162 Sarah Willis Air Force 9.625 
23 203 Angela Xing Brown 9.625 
23 185 Umi El Mammann Brown 9.625 
23 315 Ava Kelly Southern Conn. 9.625 
28 307 Zyia Coleman Fisk 9.550 
29 236 Sydney Lopez Lindenwood 9.500 
30 224 Calista Brady Cornell 9.150 
31 153 Gabriella Meccia Air Force 9.050 
32 195 Kate Michelini Cornell 9.025 

• Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars 
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 237 Hannah Moon Lindenwood 9.825 
1 226 Kaylee Cooper Lindenwood 9.825 
1 220 Hannah Appleget Lindenwood 9.825 
4 142 Velandra Brochi Air Force 9.775 
4 196 Ella Poley Brown 9.775 
6 163 Leilani Zander Air Force 9.750 
6 152 Ayla McKean Air Force 9.750 
6 231 Jaly Jones Lindenwood 9.750 
6 325 Morgan Price Fisk 9.750 
6 327 Kiara Richmon Fisk 9.750 

11 189 Jasmine Lee Brown 9.725 
11 198 Paige Richter Brown 9.725 
11 194 Lauren Mckeown Brown 9.725 
11 227 Riley Daniels Lindenwood 9.725 
11 333 Hannah Stahlbrodt Southern Conn. 9.725 
16 241 Carley Scott Lindenwood 9.700 
17 143 Madison Carlisle Air Force 9.675 
17 328 Ciana Rios Southern Conn. 9.675 
19 141 Amber Boll Air Force 9.650 
20 150 Kimberly Kinkade Air Force 9.625 
21 301 Audrey Arnold Southern Conn. 9.600 
21 313 Jayci Jordan Southern Conn. 9.600 
23 148 Olivia lmbarlina Bridgeport 9.550 
24 186 Asta-Sollilja Farrell Brown 9.175 
25 221 Catherine Aucoin Bridgeport 9.100 
25 158 Kieran Ross Bridgeport 9.100 
27 322 Sarah Moussa Southern Conn. 9.050 
28 181 Abby Cantella Brown 9.000 
29 335 Megan Workman Southern Conn. 8.925 
30 195 Kate Michelini Cornell 8.025 

• Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t"'Tied team record. P=Set personal record, p=Tted personal record 
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Individual Results on Balance Beam 
Meet USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 233 Nya Kraus Lindenwood 9.850 
2 141 Amber Boll Air Force 9.800 
2 321 Liberty Mora Fisk 9.800 
4 142 Velandra Brochi Air Force 9.775 
5 144 Briona Carswell Air Force 9.750 
5 230 Gayla Griswold Lindenwood 9.750 
5 240 Madison Rush Lindenwood 9.750 
8 231 Jaly Jones Lindenwood 9.725 
9 203 AngelaXing Brown 9.700 
9 237 Hannah Moon Lindenwood 9.700 

11 333 Hannah Stahlbrodt Southern Conn. 9.675 
11 195 Kate Michelini Cornell 9.675 
13 145 Kylee Greene Air Force 9.650 
13 148 Olivia lmbarlina Bridgeport 9.650 
15 187 Lauren Kramer Brown 9.625 
15 228 Victoria DeMeo Cornell 9.625 
17 181 Abby Contello Brown 9.600 
17 227 Riley Daniels Lindenwood 9.600 
19 308 Maria Damiano Southern Conn. 9.575 
19 197 Alexandra Quiana Cornell 9.575 
21 314 Emiley Kahl Southern Conn. 9.550 
21 222 Hannah Barry Bridgeport 9.550 
21 158 Kieran Ross Bridgeport 9.550 
24 182 Maya Davis Brown 9.525 
25 320 Alexa Melanson Southern Conn. 9.500 
25 316 Angel Lee Southern Conn. 9.500 
27 300 Libby Allen Southern Conn. 9.400 
28 152 Ayla McKean Air Force 9.175 
29 193 Liza Marcus Brown 9.150 
30 325 Morgan Price Fisk 9.000 
31 163 Leilani Zander Air Force 8.875 
32 194 Lauren Mckeown Brown 8.800 

• Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeperTM by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
Licensed to: Texas Woman's University 



Individual Results on Floor Exercise 
Meet: USAG Championships Semifinals Page: 1 
Date: 4/06/2023 4/07/2023 5:34pm 

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 
1 230 Gayla Griswold Lindenwood 9.900 
1 325 Morgan Price Fisk 9.900 
3 180 Julia Bedell Brown 9.875 
4 182 Maya Davis Brown 9.850 
4 231 Jaly Jones Lindenwood 9.850 
4 307 Zyia Coleman Fisk 9.850 
7 328 Ciana Rios Southern Conn. 9.825 
8 145 Kylee Greene Air Force 9.800 
8 142 Velandra Brochi Air Force 9.800 
8 225 Trinity Caffey Lindenwood 9.800 
8 336 Hanna Zebdi Southern Conn. 9.800 

12 232 Reagan Jones Lindenwood 9.775 
12 148 Olivia lmbarlina Bridgeport 9.775 
14 236 Sydney Lopez Lindenwood 9.750 
14 195 Kate Michelini Cornell 9.750 
14 197 Alexandra Quiana Cornell 9.750 
17 187 Lauren Kramer Brown 9.725 
17 320 Alexa Melanson Southern Conn. 9.725 
17 228 Victoria DeMeo Cornell 9.725 
17 158 Kieran Ross Bridgeport 9.725 
21 153 Gabriella Meccia Air Force 9.700 
21 143 Madison Carlisle Air Force 9.700 
21 303 Erica Beyer Southern Conn. 9.700 
24 196 Ella Poley Brown 9.675 
24 333 Hannah Stahlbrodt Southern Conn. 9.675 
26 300 Libby Allen Southern Conn. 9.650 
27 162 Sarah Willis Air Force 9.625 
28 185 Umi El Mammann Brown 9.550 
29 229 Simone Evans Lindenwood 9.525 
30 239 Alexis Richardson Bridgeport 9.500 
31 201 Carolanne Van Zandt Brown 8.975 
32 144 Briona Carswell Air Force 8.825 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
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